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Membership Types Totals
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400 North 1769 1693 12 37 0 0 0 40 1781 1809 1770 (28) 11
Albany 163 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 252 244 (89) (81)
Altamaha Basin 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 82 82 3 3
Americus 27 32 13 9 0 0 0 0 40 41 41 (1) (1)
Athens Area 1169 1182 18 14 1 0 0 1 1188 1264 1197 (76) (9)
Atlanta 12747 13343 34 49 4 3 118 227 12903 13798 13622 (895) (719)
Atlanta
Commercial 2048 2191 7 47 19 3 7 37 2081 2305 2278 (224) (197)

Camden/Charlton 270 262 30 1 0 0 0 0 300 280 263 20 37
Carpet Capital 304 302 22 36 0 0 0 0 326 354 338 (28) (12)
Central Georgia 526 517 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 551 517 (8) 26
Cherokee 1651 1634 5 11 0 0 0 0 1656 1698 1645 (42) 11
Cobb 2122 2077 0 0 0 0 0 0 2122 2174 2077 (52) 45
Columbus 998 968 45 22 1 0 0 0 1044 1022 990 22 54
Crisp Area 36 35 8 11 0 0 0 0 44 50 46 (6) (2)
DeKalb 1087 1934 0 0 1 0 0 0 1088 1953 1934 (865) (846)
Douglas-Coffee 70 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 58 54 12 16
Dublin 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 93 93 1 1
East Metro 760 687 7 0 0 0 0 0 767 711 687 56 80
Fayette County 1126 1129 5 8 0 0 0 0 1131 1159 1137 (28) (6)
GAR Direct 750 1105 0 0 0 0 0 0 750 1157 1105 (407) (355)
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

396 381 4 33 0 0 1 5 401 422 419 (21) (18)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 162 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 156 153 6 9

Golden Isles 906 863 15 24 0 1 0 0 921 917 888 4 33
Greater Augusta 1998 2191 46 147 0 0 0 0 2044 2418 2338 (374) (294)
Greater Rome 325 309 0 34 0 0 0 2 325 352 345 (27) (20)
Hall County 445 437 0 0 1 0 0 0 446 452 437 (6) 9
Heart of Georgia 361 345 0 0 0 0 0 0 361 359 345 2 16
Hinesville 299 307 4 0 0 0 0 0 303 317 307 (14) (4)
I-85 North 254 232 0 22 0 0 0 0 254 266 254 (12)
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

Lake Country 377 390 10 9 0 0 0 0 387 404 399 (17) (12)
Metro South 1682 1599 0 0 0 0 0 0 1682 1666 1599 16 83
Middle GA 870 823 54 0 1 0 0 0 925 865 823 60 102
Moultrie 50 49 7 7 0 0 0 0 57 56 56 1 1
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NE Atlanta Metro 5661 6016 0 91 0 0 0 0 5661 6370 6107 (709) (446)
Newnan-Coweta 688 713 12 0 0 0 0 0 700 750 713 (50) (13)
Northeast
Georgia 1026 1027 0 2 0 0 0 0 1026 1056 1029 (30) (3)

Northwest Metro 530 548 25 25 0 0 2 3 557 580 576 (23) (19)
NW GA-
Chattanooga 185 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 179 171 6 14

Paulding
REALTORS® 476 530 1 21 0 0 0 4 477 570 555 (93) (78)

Pickens County 111 115 5 5 0 1 1 0 117 122 121 (5) (4)
RCA Savannah
H-H 76 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 75 62 1 14

Savannah 2599 2533 2 0 1 0 0 0 2602 2595 2533 7 69
Southwest
Georgia 131 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 112 111 19 20

Statesboro 226 211 15 13 0 0 0 0 241 235 224 6 17
Thomasville Area 166 157 24 1 0 0 0 0 190 158 158 32 32
Tiftarea 145 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 127 124 18 21
Troup County 137 134 2 3 0 0 0 0 139 143 137 (4) 2
Valdosta 416 385 42 34 0 0 0 0 458 456 419 2 39
Walton-Barrow 312 258 0 0 0 0 0 0 312 271 258 41 54
West Georgia 378 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 410 389 (32) (11)
West Metro 481 469 0 0 0 0 6 1 487 476 470 11 17

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 49671 51596 491 716 59 8 135 320 50356 54146 52640 (3790) (2284)
Change from (#) (1925) (225) 51 (185)
Change from (%) -3.73 -31.42 637. -57.81



Assessments by Board
2024 YTD Assessments

400 North 1781 3562
Albany 163 326
Altamaha Basin 85 170
Americus 40 80
Athens Area 1188 2376
Atlanta 12903 25806
Atlanta Commercial 2081 4162
Camden/Charlton 300 600
Carpet Capital 326 652
Central Georgia 543 1086
Cherokee 1656 3312
Cobb 2122 4244
Columbus 1044 2088
Crisp Area 44 88
DeKalb 1088 2176
Douglas-Coffee 70 140
Dublin 94 188
East Metro 767 1534
Fayette County 1131 2262
GAR Direct 750 1500
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 401 802

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 162 324

Golden Isles 921 1842
Greater Augusta 2044 4088
Greater Rome 325 650
Hall County 446 892
Heart of Georgia 361 722
Hinesville 303 606
I-85 North 254 508
Institute of Real
Estate Management 30 60

Lake Country 387 774
Metro South 1682 3364
Middle GA 925 1850
Moultrie 57 114
NE Atlanta Metro 5661 11322
Newnan-Coweta 700 1400
Northeast Georgia 1026 2052
Northwest Metro 557 1114
NW GA-
Chattanooga 185 370



Paulding
REALTORS® 477 954

Pickens County 117 234
RCA Savannah H-H 76 152
Savannah 2602 5204
Southwest Georgia 131 262
Statesboro 241 482
Thomasville Area 190 380
Tiftarea 145 290
Troup County 139 278
Valdosta 458 916
Walton-Barrow 312 624
West Georgia 378 756
West Metro 487 974


